



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2096 OF 2023 IN REVNST/5753/2023
962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4469 OF 2023 IN REVNST/12652/2023
963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4573 OF 2023 IN REVNST/12990/2023
964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 119 OF 2024 IN BA/1259/2022
965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 453 OF 2024
966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 968 OF 2024
967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2078 OF 2024 IN REVNST/5835/2024
969 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 355 OF 2024
970 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 372 OF 2024
971 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 425 OF 2024
972 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 877 OF 2024
973 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1146 OF 2024
974 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1413 OF 2024
975 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1445 OF 2024
976 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1574 OF 2024
977 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 56 OF 2022
978 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 57 OF 2022
979 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 94 OF 2022
980 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2023

...

APPs for State : Mr.S.B.Pulkundwar, Ms. Vaishali S. Chaudhari,
Mr.G.O.Wattamwar, Mr. S.P.Sonpawale, Mr. A. A. A. Khan

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 03-10-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Since Court time is over, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 22.11.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**